深圳市讯泉科技有限公司
SHENZHEN OSCOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
2020
Address: 5F, Building 2, Invengo Industrial Park, TongGuan Road, GongMing Street, GuangMing New District ShenZhen, China
Website： www.szoscom.com
Phone:+86-755-83118073 Fax: +86-755-83272391 E-mail: sales@szoscom.com
Optical Fiber Laser Optical Cable(QBH)
☆ Feature

Phone:+86-755-83118073 Fax: +86-755-83272391 E-mail: sales@szoscom.com
☆ Package Dimensions
☆Ordering Information
Device ID Explain Option
XX
Device Type XQ-QBH
X Power Grade
L= ≤1000W M=1000~2000W H=≥2000W S=Specified
XXX Operating Wavelength
915=915nm 975=975nm 1080=1080nm
X
Fiber Type D420=20/400-DCF D425=25/400-DCF
D630=30/600-DCF B220=200/240-0.22NA
B310=100/360-0.22NA B320=200/360-0.22NA
D430=30/400-DCF
B305=50/360-0.22NA
B330=300/360-0.22NA
XX Cable Length
10=10M
XX Fiber Length
12=12m
X Splice Type S=Single Head D=Double Head
Example：XQ-QBH-L-915-D420-10-12-S